de Television

Cobertura de Emisoras

£ INE




Yucatan

XHDH-TDT

Campeche

905

0.33%

0

0

0

0

0.00%

Yucatan

XHDH-TDT

Yucatan

905

902

99.67%

34,112

1,157,109

1,136,758

918

1,577,531

1,059,976

80.67%




Yucatén HDH-TDT 90 0.33% 3,405
Yucatén HDH-TDT 90 99.67% 1,145,967

XHDH-TDT 1,437,121 971,005 381,979 300,532 358,779

XHDH-TDT 140,410 88,971 34,186 22,776 30,242




